Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
Paladin
A brand by
This customised long cu� nitrile glove at almost 5mil
thick is ideal for job that demands extra tensile strength
and additional cu� length. It is used extensively by medical
profession, laboratory, manufacturing and by the shining
knights of the emergency and rescue services.
REORDER CODE
NTR36XS X-SMALL
NTR36SS SMALL
NTR36MM MEDIUM
NTR36LL LARGE
NTR36XL X-LARGE
NTR36XXL XX-LARGE
NTR36XXXL XXX-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex